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09:30 AM Opening session
Welcome and programme by Roel Folkersma, City of Emmen
Video message Guido Rink, councillor City of Emmen (5 min)

Evaluation of the project by lolanda Repullo, Head of Business
Support at the Economic Development Agency of Sabadell
Municipality (20 min)

Interreg Europe: state of play, by Ségoléne Jean, Finance Officer
of JTS (15 min)

10:10 AM The importance of the local in the regional, and the significance
of smart specialization by Laura Capel

10:35 AM Small coffee break




RELOS3

Interreg Europe

Experiences and practices

10:50 AM

Introduction to the session by Laura Capel

First block: Impact on Policy change

10:55 AM
11:05 AM
11:15 AM
11:25 AM

11:30 AM

11:40 AM

Emmen, by Roel Folkersma
Wielkopolska, by Michat Ptaszynski
Tartu, by Alo Lilles

Questions from audience

Partner debate about the learnings and challenges to bring
change to their selected policy

Poll questions with the audience
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Second block: difficulties and success in putting the local level in their RIS3 map

11:45 AM

11:55 AM

12:05 PM

12:15 PM

12:20 PM

12:30 PM

12:35 PM

Sabadell, by Anna Puiggros
Bologna, by Marino Cavallo
Malta, by Pedro Alvarez
Questions from audience

Partners debate of how the local level is now considered in the
RIS3 of each region, difficulties encountered (institutional,
relational...)

Poll questions with the audience

Conclusions of both blocks, by Laura Capel
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12:50 PM Closure

lolanda Repullo, City of Sabadell & Roel Folkersma, City of
Emmen

13:05 PM End of event
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Video Message Guido Rink,
councillor City of Emmen




